
 
Allendale Public Schools Student Calendar 

2020-2021 
 

 

Aug 19  Weds.  Evergreen Open House 5:30-7:00 PM 
    Oakwood Open House 7:00-8:30 PM 
Aug 24  Mon.  ECC Open House 5:30-7:00 PM 
Aug 25  Tues.  First Day of School 
    High School Open House 6:30-8:00 PM 
    New Options Open House 6:30-8:00 PM 
Aug 26  Weds.  Middle School Open House 6:30-8:00 PM 
Aug 28-31 Fri./Mon. No School 
Sep 1  Tues.  School Resumes 
Sep 4-7            Fri./Mon. Labor Day Break – No School 
Sept 8  Tues.   School Resumes 
Sept 25  Fri.  Y5-12 Half day AM 
Oct 20  Tues.  Y5-12 Half day AM, Parent Teacher Conferences Y5-12  
Oct 22  Thurs.  Y5-12 Half day AM, Parent Teacher Conferences Y5-12 
Oct 23  Fri.  Y5-12 No School 
Nov 19  Thurs.  Y5-12 Half day AM 
Nov 20  Fri.  Y5-12 Half day AM; End of 1st Trimester 
Nov 25-27 Wed.-Fri. Thanksgiving Break – No School 
Nov 30  Mon.  School Resumes 
Dec 21-Jan 1 Mon.-Fri. Christmas Break – No School 
Jan 4  Mon.  School Resumes 
Feb 16  Tues.  Y5-12 Half day AM, Parent Teacher Conferences Y5-12 
Feb 18  Thurs.  Y5-12 Half day AM, Parent Teacher Conferences Y5-12 
Feb 19-22 Fri./Mon. Y5-12 No School 
Mar 8  Mon.  Y5-12 Half day AM 
Mar 9  Tues.  Y5-12 Half day AM; End of 2nd Trimester 
Apr 2-9  Fri.-Fri.  Spring Break – No School 
Apr 12  Mon.  School Resumes 
Apr 30  Fri.  Y5-12 Half day AM 
May 31  Mon.  Memorial Day – No School 
June 7  Mon.  Y5-12 Half day AM  
June 8  Tues.  Y5-12 Half day AM; End of 3rd Trimester 
 
 
 

School Start and End Times 
 

Allendale High School   New Options High School   Allendale Middle School  
Full Day: 7:45 AM to 2:33 PM  Full Day: 7:45 AM to 2:33 PM  Full Day: 7:28 AM to 2:21 PM  
Half Day: 7:45 AM to 11:10 AM  Half Day: 7:45 AM to 11:10 AM  Half Day: 7:28 AM to 10:55 AM  
 
Oakwood Intermediate   Evergreen Elementary School  Allendale Early Childhood Center  
Full Day: 8:28 AM to 3:21 PM  Full Day: 8:37 AM to 3:30 PM  Full Day: 8:44 AM to 3:37 PM  
Half Day: 8:28 AM to 11:52 AM  Half Day: 8:37 AM to 12:01 PM  Half Day: 8:44 AM to 12:10 PM 


